
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Triple Jump M45
Judge: 

Milan Tiff USA Reno, USA 95-02-26WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 14.82

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-31  08:00:03

End: 23-03-31  09:45:00

1 4087 Samuel OKANTEY M45 13.60     United States of America

2 2876 Rafał OZIMIŃSKI M45 13.33  SB   Poland

3 4051 Tamba KORTEQUEE M45 13.19  SB   United States of America

4 425 Marek VOLF M45 13.15     Czech Republic

5 3232 Ioan Paul GĂVĂNESCU M45 13.10     Romania

6 1469 Grant STIRLING M45 12.52     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

7 2097 Yoshio MOCHIZUKI M45 11.59  SB   Japan

8 2592 Pawel HABICH M45 11.33     Poland

9 3025 Grzegorz SUSKI M45 11.26     Poland

10 4068 Carlos MATHEWS M45 10.41     United States of America

11 3387 BATALLA Josué ALDUDO M45 10.40     Spain

12 3925 Ronald ATKINS M45 10.28  SB   United States of America

13 2476 Piotr CHUCHRA M45 8.99     Poland

14 3052 Cezary ŚWIERCZ M45 8.81     Poland

3633 MEJIAS Juan Fco. SILVERA M45 NM     Spain

1999 Fabrizio PERTILE M45 DNS     Italy

I II III IV V VI

x 13.48 13.53 13.60 13.50 xSamuel OKANTEY

12.49 12.82 13.33 13.27 - xRafał OZIMIŃSKI

12.78 12.78 12.95 13.09 13.19 12.47Tamba KORTEQUEE

13.07 x 12.92 x 12.93 13.15Marek VOLF

13.10 13.00 x 12.89 - 12.92Ioan Paul GĂVĂNESCU

12.52 12.46 x 12.51 12.28 12.38Grant STIRLING

10.94 11.59 - rYoshio MOCHIZUKI

11.15 11.33 x x 11.18 xPawel HABICH

x 11.23 11.26Grzegorz SUSKI

10.41 x xCarlos MATHEWS

10.09 10.40 10.32BATALLA Josué ALDUDO

10.28 x xRonald ATKINS

8.58 8.75 8.99Piotr CHUCHRA

8.81 8.73 8.58Cezary ŚWIERCZ

x rMEJIAS Juan Fco. SILVERA
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M45
1 Final Samuel OKANTEY United States of America 13.601     

2 Final Rafał OZIMIŃSKI Poland 13.332  SB   

3 Final Tamba KORTEQUEE United States of America 13.193  SB   

4 Final Marek VOLF Czech Republic 13.154     

5 Final Ioan Paul GĂVĂNESCU Romania 13.105     

6 Final Grant STIRLING Great Britain and Northern Ireland 12.526     

7 Final Yoshio MOCHIZUKI Japan 11.597  SB   

8 Final Pawel HABICH Poland 11.338     

9 Final Grzegorz SUSKI Poland 11.269     

10 Final Carlos MATHEWS United States of America 10.4110     

11 Final BATALLA Josué ALDUDO Spain 10.4011     

12 Final Ronald ATKINS United States of America 10.2812  SB   

13 Final Piotr CHUCHRA Poland 8.9913     

14 Final Cezary ŚWIERCZ Poland 8.8114     

Final Fabrizio PERTILE Italy DNSDNS     

16 Final MEJIAS Juan Fco. SILVERA Spain NMNM     
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